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ENGINE TYPE:     ..PW121................           ENGINE S/N  ..................................    

INSTALLED ON / REMOVED FROM  A/C REG:.5H-PAA...................    A/C MSN......308...... Pos ..02.....................       

REPORT DATE:   22ND  OCTOBER 2011......ENGINE TSN = 26874.........   CSN = 27458.......TSO= 2522   CSO = 2378.      

COMPONENTS P/N S/N TOTAL 
COMPONENT 

CYCLES 

FCF ACCUMULATED 
COMPONENT TOTAL 

CYCLES 

LIMIT ACCUMULATED 
COMPONENT 

RESIDUAL CYCLES 

ENGINE’S 
RESIDUAL FULL 

CYCLES 

LP IMPELLER  3040689  2378 1 2378 25000 22622 22622 

HP IMPELLER  3036065  2378 
1 

2378 30000 27622 27622 

HP TURBINE FRONT 
COVER  

3049049-01  
2378 

1 
2378 

15000 
12622 12622 

HP TURBINE DISC  3045591  2378 
1 

2378 15000 12622 12622 

HP TURBINE REAR 
COVER  

3041486  
2378 

1 
2378 

15000 
12622 12622 

INTERSTAGE AIR 
SEAL  

3041474  
2378 

1 
2378 

15000 
12622 12622 

LP TURBINE DISC  3036212  2378 
1 

2378 30000 27622 27622 

1st STAGE POWER 
TURBINE DISK  

3038613  
21703 

1 
21703 

30000 
8297 8297 

2nd  STAGE POWER 
TURBINE DISK  

3033914  
16739 

1 
16739 

30000 
13261 13261 

HP TURBINE 
BLADES  

3115301-01  
2378 

1 
2378 

15000 
12622 12622 
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